LS-CON-12V-24V-SWITCH-SENSOR
Project name :
Notes :
Type :     Power: Date :
Description:
Low-voltage infrared
detector/switch for
recessed and LED strip
lighting in cabinets and
drawers
Warranty :
5-year Limited warranty
*See our policy on our website
ON/OFF
Model LS-CON-12V-24V-SWITCH-SENSOR
Input voltage
Operation
12V–24V DC
Output voltage 12V–24V DC
Amperage 3A
Cable length 15cm (In & Out)
Maximum power 24W pour 12V, et 48W pour 24V
11/16”
(18 mm)
5/8”
(15 mm)
1 3/16”
(31 mm)
Specifications: